6:00-7:00 AM
7:00-8:00 AM
8:00-8:15 AM
8:15-9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:30-10:00 AM
10:00-10:30 AM
10:30-11:30 AM
11:30-12:00 PM
12:00-12:30 PM
12:30-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:00-3:30 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:30 PM
4:30-5:00 PM
5:00-5:30 PM
5:30-6:00 PM

Awesome After Schoolers

Arrival / Greeting

Breakfast

Exercise

Free Play/ Table Games

Reading

Snack/Restroom

Outdoor Play

Theme Related Activity / Games
Lunch

Restroom

Free Time/ Movie/ Reading/ Resting
Restroom and Hand washing

Snack

Arts & Crafts

Outdoor

SUPPER

Board Games/Manipulatives/Puzzels
Dismissal




