

Awesome After Schoolers

6:00-7:00 AM	Arrival / Greeting
7:00-8:00 AM	Breakfast
8:00-8:15 AM	Exercise
8:15-9:00 AM	Free Play/ Table Games
9:00-9:30 AM	Reading
9:30-10:00 AM	Snack/Restroom
10:00-10:30 AM	Outdoor Play
10:30-11:30 AM	Theme Related Activity / Games
11:30-12:00 PM	Lunch
12:00-12:30 PM	Restroom
12:30-2:30 PM	Free Time/ Movie/ Reading/ Resting
2:30-3:00 PM	Restroom and Hand washing
3:00-3:30 PM	Snack
3:30-4:00 PM	Arts & Crafts



5:00-5:30 PM Board Games/Manipulatives/Puzzels

5:30-6:00 PM Dismissal





